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On 
Call 

Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN On 
Call 
W/E 

 

STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS 
RESIDENTIAL/KITCHEN 

    7 Oct 8 Oct 
Students 
return 
after 
4pm 

 

1 
 
 

9 Oct 
 
 
Skid Steer Course  
 

Cycle 16 (1) 

10 Oct 
Team Mental Health Yr11 
at College 
 

 
 (2) 

11 Oct 
Team Mental Health Yr11 
at College 
 

 
(3) 

12 Oct 
PARTY Midland 9-2:30 at 
John of God Hospital Yr11 

 
 

 (4) 

13 Oct 
 
 
 

 
(5) 

14 Oct 
Adventure 
World 
 

15 Oct 
Chill day 
–movies 
and 
popcorn 

KV 
DD  

 

2 
 

16 Oct 
Student Council mtg 
4:10pm 
 
 

 
 (6) 

17 Oct 
 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

18 Oct 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published. 

 
 
 

 (8) 

19 Oct 
PARTY Midland 9-2:30 at 
John of God Hospital Yr11 
Esperance Show 10.30 
departure.  

 
(9) 

20 Oct 
 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

21 Oct 
Kojonup 
Blue Wool 
Shears 

Cunderdin 
Hot Rod 

Show 

22 Oct 
Mundari
ng weir 
tour, 
walk and 
picnic 

KB 
DD 

3  
 

23 Oct 
First Aid course  
Bush Fire course  
 
 

Cycle 17 (1) 

24 Oct 
 

 
 
 

(2) 

25 Oct 
 

 
 

(3) 

26 Oct 
 
 
 

(4) 

27 Oct 
 
 
 

 
(5) 

28 Oct 
Karrinyup 
Shops 
 

29 Oct 
York 
and 
Beverley 
visit 

MD 
MC 

4 
 

30 Oct 
Halloween Night theme 
dinner 
Bush Fire course  
First Aid course  
Student Council mtg 
4:10pm 

(6) 

31 Oct 
WACE English Exam 
 

 
 
 
 

 (7) 

1 Nov 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published. 
Year 11 ATAR Camp  
 
WACE Math Exam 

 
(8) 

2 Nov 
PARTY Midland 9-2:30 at 
John of God Hospital Yr11 

 
 
 
 

 (9) 

3 Nov 
 
 
 
 

 
 

(10) 

4 Nov 
Freo 
markets 

5 Nov 
Boddington 

Shears 
Northam 
Pool 

KB 
MC 

5 
 

6 Nov 
 
First Aid course  
WACE Plant Production 
Exam 
Bush Fire course  

 
 

Cycle 18 (1) 

7 Nov 
Dinninup Shears 
 

 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

8 Nov 
Volleyball incursion 9am 
– 12:20pm 

 
 
 

New Student Councillors 
workshop  

(3) 

9 Nov 
Head Student interviews    
1:30pm 
Trade Training Centre 
Day 
WACE Animal Production 
Exam 
    Return 10am 

 (4) 

10 Nov  
Yr12 Valedictory 
9:45 arrive. 
10:00 M/Tea 
10:30 Start 
12:00pm finish 

 
 

   (5) 

11 Nov 
Remembrance 
day 

 
City beach 

12 Nov 
 
Merredin 
Cinema 

KV 
DD 

6 
 

13 Nov 
Christmas Dinner 
First Aid course  
Bush Fire course  
Student Council mtg 
4:10pm 
 

 
 (6) 

14 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

15 Nov 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published. 
Yr11 English Exam 

 
 
 
 

(8) 

16 Nov 
Trade Training Centre 
Day 
Yr11 Plant Production 
Exam 
Rewards event Northam 

 
 

(9) 

17 Nov 
Yr11 Ceremony 
9:45 arrive. 
10:00 M/Tea 
10:30 Start 
11:30am finish 
 

 
(10) 

18 Nov 
Skippers 
Ticket 

19 Nov 
Toodyay 
markets 
TBC 

MD 
MC 

7 
 

20 Nov 
Year 11 Math Exam 

 
 
 
 

Cycle 19 (1) 

21 Nov 
Year 11 Animal 
Production Exam 

 
 
 

(2) 

22 Nov 
 

 
 
 
 

(3) 

23 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

24 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

25 Nov 26 Nov 
 
 

DD 

8 
 

27 Nov 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

28 Nov 
 
 
 
 

 (7) 

29 Nov 
Chatter published. 
 
 
 

(8) 

30 Nov 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

1 Dec 
 
 
 

 
(10) 

2 Dec 3 Dec 

 

9 
 

4 Dec 
 
 
 
 

Cycle 20 (1) 

5 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

6 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

7 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

8 Dec 
Sem 2 reports emailed. 
 
 
 

(5) 

9 Dec 10 Dec 

 

10 

11 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

12 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

13 Dec 
 
 
 

 
 (8) 

14 Dec 
End of Term 
 
 
 

(9) 

15 Dec 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

16 Dec 17 Dec 

 


